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      G/61N/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               29.533,00          2.208,12         27.324,88   7,48          2.208,12              0,00   7,48          2.208,12              0,00   7,48          2.208,12              0,00   7,48

      G/61N/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                86.998,00          6.202,74         80.795,26   7,13          6.202,74              0,00   7,13          6.202,74              0,00   7,13          6.202,74              0,00   7,13

      G/61N/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             237.188,00         18.057,03        219.130,97   7,61         18.057,03              0,00   7,61         18.057,03              0,00   7,61         18.057,03              0,00   7,61

      G/61N/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2              52.142,00          2.712,00         49.430,00   5,20          2.712,00              0,00   5,20          2.712,00              0,00   5,20          2.712,00              0,00   5,20

      G/61N/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             129.790,00          9.453,99        120.336,01   7,28          9.453,99              0,00   7,28          9.453,99              0,00   7,28          9.453,99              0,00   7,28

      G/61N/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           164.479,00          6.219,79        158.259,21   3,78          6.219,79              0,00   3,78          6.219,79              0,00   3,78          6.219,79              0,00   3,78

      G/61N/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             293.344,00         20.512,24        272.831,76   6,99         20.512,24              0,00   6,99         20.512,24              0,00   6,99         20.512,24              0,00   6,99

      G/61N/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             545.848,00         37.554,86        508.293,14   6,88         37.554,86              0,00   6,88         37.554,86              0,00   6,88         37.554,86              0,00   6,88

      G/61N/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                25.000,00            207,18         24.792,82   0,83            207,18              0,00   0,83            207,18              0,00   0,83            207,18              0,00   0,83

      G/61N/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                   16.140,00            373,92         15.766,08   2,32            373,92              0,00   2,32            373,92              0,00   2,32            373,92              0,00   2,32

      G/61N/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    14.735,00          1.052,54         13.682,46   7,14          1.052,54              0,00   7,14          1.052,54              0,00   7,14          1.052,54              0,00   7,14

      G/61N/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                10.000,00            508,32          9.491,68   5,08            508,32              0,00   5,08            508,32              0,00   5,08            508,32              0,00   5,08

      G/61N/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            17.886,00            830,67         17.055,33   4,64            830,67              0,00   4,64            830,67              0,00   4,64            830,67              0,00   4,64

      G/61N/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                15.851,00            773,30         15.077,70   4,88            773,30              0,00   4,88            773,30              0,00   4,88            773,30              0,00   4,88

      G/61N/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              9.772,00            527,93          9.244,07   5,40            527,93              0,00   5,40            527,93              0,00   5,40            527,93              0,00   5,40

      G/61N/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                  5.000,00          1.537,50          3.462,50  30,75          1.537,50              0,00  30,75          1.537,50              0,00  30,75          1.537,50              0,00  30,75

      G/61N/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                 3.000,00            204,44          2.795,56   6,81            204,44              0,00   6,81            204,44              0,00   6,81            204,44              0,00   6,81

      G/61N/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                20.308,00              0,00         20.308,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       848,00              0,00            848,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   700.000,00         28.439,21        671.560,79   4,06         28.439,21              0,00   4,06         28.439,21              0,00   4,06         28.439,21              0,00   4,06

      G/61N/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.477.862,00        137.375,78      2.340.486,22   5,54        137.375,78              0,00   5,54        137.375,78              0,00   5,54        137.375,78              0,00   5,54

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.477.862,00        137.375,78      2.340.486,22   5,54        137.375,78              0,00   5,54        137.375,78              0,00   5,54        137.375,78              0,00   5,54

      G/61N/20900/00  CANONES                                500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                13.000,00              0,00         13.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE             697,00              0,00            697,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                   500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                   18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22101/00  AGUA                                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                            700,00              0,00            700,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            2.200,00              0,00          2.200,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                         9.000,00              0,00          9.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                         150,00              0,00            150,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22500/00  ESTATALES                              500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22501/00  LOCALES                             16.600,00              0,00         16.600,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                     30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           53.000,00              0,00         53.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                   500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         52.000,00              0,00         52.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22709/00  OTROS                                1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/23000/00  DIETAS                               2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00
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      G/61N/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               29.533,00              0,00         29.533,00              0,00

      G/61N/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                86.998,00              0,00         86.998,00              0,00

      G/61N/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             237.188,00              0,00        237.188,00              0,00

      G/61N/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2              52.142,00              0,00         52.142,00              0,00

      G/61N/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             129.790,00              0,00        129.790,00              0,00

      G/61N/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           164.479,00              0,00        164.479,00              0,00

      G/61N/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             293.344,00              0,00        293.344,00              0,00

      G/61N/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             545.848,00              0,00        545.848,00              0,00

      G/61N/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                   16.140,00              0,00         16.140,00              0,00

      G/61N/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    14.735,00              0,00         14.735,00              0,00

      G/61N/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            17.886,00              0,00         17.886,00              0,00

      G/61N/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                15.851,00              0,00         15.851,00              0,00

      G/61N/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              9.772,00              0,00          9.772,00              0,00

      G/61N/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                  5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                20.308,00              0,00         20.308,00              0,00

      G/61N/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       848,00              0,00            848,00              0,00

      G/61N/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   700.000,00              0,00        700.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.477.862,00              0,00      2.477.862,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.477.862,00              0,00      2.477.862,00              0,00

      G/61N/20900/00  CANONES                                500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/61N/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/61N/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/61N/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                13.000,00              0,00         13.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE             697,00              0,00            697,00              0,00

      G/61N/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61N/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                   500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/61N/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                   18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22101/00  AGUA                                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                            700,00              0,00            700,00              0,00

      G/61N/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            2.200,00              0,00          2.200,00              0,00

      G/61N/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/61N/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                         9.000,00              0,00          9.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                         150,00              0,00            150,00              0,00

      G/61N/22500/00  ESTATALES                              500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/61N/22501/00  LOCALES                             16.600,00              0,00         16.600,00              0,00

      G/61N/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                     30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           53.000,00              0,00         53.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                   500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/61N/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         52.000,00              0,00         52.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22709/00  OTROS                                1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/23000/00  DIETAS                               2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/61N/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00
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      G/61N/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               27.000,00              0,00         27.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/23400/00  INDEMNIZ. DEDICACION                24.000,00              0,00         24.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            285.347,00              0,00        285.347,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         285.347,00              0,00        285.347,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/44101/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                21.244,00              0,00         21.244,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             21.244,00              0,00         21.244,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               21.244,00              0,00         21.244,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   093201  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      2.824.453,00        137.375,78      2.687.077,22   4,86        137.375,78              0,00   4,86        137.375,78              0,00   4,86        137.375,78              0,00   4,86

****  0932  AG.DEFENSA COMPETEN. ANDALUCIA             2.824.453,00        137.375,78      2.687.077,22   4,86        137.375,78              0,00   4,86        137.375,78              0,00   4,86        137.375,78              0,00   4,86
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      G/61N/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               27.000,00              0,00         27.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/23400/00  INDEMNIZ. DEDICACION                24.000,00              0,00         24.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            285.347,00              0,00        285.347,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         285.347,00              0,00        285.347,00              0,00

      G/61N/44101/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                21.244,00              0,00         21.244,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             21.244,00              0,00         21.244,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               21.244,00              0,00         21.244,00              0,00

***   093201  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      2.824.453,00              0,00      2.824.453,00              0,00

****  0932  AG.DEFENSA COMPETEN. ANDALUCIA             2.824.453,00              0,00      2.824.453,00              0,00


